TOWN OF HARTFORD UNIFORM Permit #
LI\ \ (F’ =)\ =
3360 HWY K HV/JA\JCJ JP)EJJ JJ\JIJ IJ-JF Tax Key H
HARTFORD, WI 53027 Application
Ph. 262-673-7214
Fax 262-673-7066
Project Location
Owners Name Mailing Address Phone # with area code
Contractor’s Name Contractor’s Mailing Address Phone # with area code
DSPS # Contractor’s email:
Project Cost: Project Description:
FEE SCHEDULE
NEW BUILDING/ADDITION, REPLACEMENTS, AND MODIFICATIONS TO HVAC EQUIPMENT
Qty Fee

Gas, oil, & electric furnace or boiler

One & Two Family up to 150K BTU $50/unit

Commercial and Multifamily up to 150K BTU $50/unit

Each unit over 150K BTU $15/each additional 50K BTU
Air Conditioning

One & Two Family up to 36K BTU or 3 Ton $50/unit

Commercial & Multifamily up to 36K BTU or 3 ton $50/unit

Each unit over 36K BTU or 3 TON $15/each additional 12K BTU

or TON

Distribution Systems-new and additions $2.00/100 sgq. ft.
Furnace & AC replacement at same time and Combination Units S75
Fireplace or Wood stove $50/unit
Alterations to Distibution System $50
Commercial Exhaust fans $50/unit
Commercial Kitchen Exhaust hoods/fans $125/unit
Plan review for commercial projects $60
Commercial and Multifamily buildings may require State approved
Plans Included with this application. TOTAL S

Plans must be submitted with application for Commercial and Multi-Family projects
Reinspection may be charged a reinspection fee of $50, work done without permit may be charged a double fee

All work must be inspected before concealing in walls, floors, or ceilings.

Building Inspector The applicant agrees to comply with the Municipal Ordinances, State of Wi Building Codes, and with the
Jeremy Pfeifer conditions of this permit; understands that the issuance of the permit creates no legal liability, expressed or
. implied, of the Department, Municipality, Agency, or Inspector; and certifies that all of the above information

Office: 262-629-1774 is accurate.

Cell: 262-689-7346 Make check payable to Town of Hartford. Mail check and application to Town

Email: _ or drop off at Town Hall during business hours.

jeremy@jpbuildinginspections.com Have address and permit # if available when requesting an inspection. Call the Inspector’s cell
phone or Office # to request an inspection. Please give at least 24-hour notice for inspections.

Signature of Applicant Date

Approved / /




